

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal(Civil)...../2001
(CC 8741-42/2001)
(From the judgement and order dated 16/02/2001 in LPA 287/98
of The HIGH COURT OF M.P AT JABALPUR)

OLPHERTS PRIVATE LTD., CALCUTTA

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

TRILOKI NATH AGRAWAL & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for for c/delay in refiling SLPs)

Date : 27/11/2001 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

- HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
- HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SYED SHAH MOHAMMED QUADRI
- HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE
- HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. VARIAVA
- HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVARAJ V. PATIL

For Petitioner (s) Mr. Prakash Shrivastava,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON being mentioned by the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I..T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
Adjourned for three weeks.

(T.I. Rajput)
Court Master

(Shelly Sengupta)
Court Master

N.B.: The matter is stated to be listed as Item No. 119
in AL 1695 for 3rd December, 2001.@@
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC